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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 19:45 Holy Heart 2.44 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32.71
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 30th 19:15 Assimile 4.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 33.71
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 30th 17:45 Fightwithme 2.14 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 34.71
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 30th 15:00 Newbury |Wholestone 4.33 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 35.71

Single 30th 14:40 Earl Of 3.35 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 36.71
Southwell Bunnacurry
(A.W)

Single 30th 14:15 Almost Gold 3.00 1.00 Win 1 1.00 38.71
Doncaster

Single 30th 13:30 First Excel 3.35 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 37.71
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 30th 12:35 Charmant 2.86 2.00 Non-runner 39.71
Doncaster

Single 29th 15:45 Taunton |Bonza Girl 3.20 1.00 Win 1 2.20 39.71

Single 29th 15:20 Warwick |L'Incorrigible 3.05 2.00 Win 1 4.00 37.51

Single 29th 15:10 Taunton |Mister Mister 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 33.51

Single 29th 14:40 Taunton |Darling Maltaix 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 30.18

Single 29th 13:35 Taunton |Farm The Rock 3.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 31.18

Single 29th 12:25 Taunton |Some Day 2.82 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.18

Soon

Single 28th 16:15 Daarik 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 33.18
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 28th 14:45 Firebird Song 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 28.18
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 28th 14:35 Hereford |Shambra 3.60 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 25.18

Single 28th 14:05 Hereford |Master 3.25 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 27.18

Tradesman

Single 27th 15:20 Speedy Cargo 2.72 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 28.18
Sedgefield

Single 27th 14:50 Dr Dunraven 2.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.18
Sedgefield

Single 27th 14:20 Theatre 2.96 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 30.18
Sedgefield Legend

Single 27th 13:20 Glimpse Of 3.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 31.18
Sedgefield Gold

Single 27th 12:50 Promise Of 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 32.18
Sedgefield Peace

Single 26th 15:30 Glorious Lady 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 34.18
Musselburgh

Single 26th 15:00 Cap St Vincent 2.64 1.00 Win 1 1.64 21.18
Musselburgh

Single 26th 13:55 Asum 3.70 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 19.54
Musselburgh

Single 26th 13:20 Iconic Belle 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 20.54
Musselburgh

Single 26th 12:30 Ludlow |Foresee 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15.54

Single 25th 15:20 Exeter |Our Power 2.90 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 16.54

Single 25th 13:40 Uttoxeter|Our Dot's Baby 2.80 2.00 Fell - -2.00 18.54

Single 25th 13:20 Exeter |Norse Legend 3.30 1.00 Not Available - 20.54

Single 24th 15:50 Ascot Hazzaar 3.35 2.00 Win 1 4.70 20.54
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Type Date Course Selection Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 24th 15:10 Lingfield |Para Mio 2.76 2.00 Loss -2.00 15.84
(A.W)
Single 24th 14:15 Boagrius 2.76 2.00 Unseated Rider -2.00 17.84
Huntingdon
Single 24th 13:25 Lingfield |Breathless 2.96 2.00 Win 3.92 19.84
(A.W) Times
Single 24th 12:30 Jet Set 3.20 1.00 Unseated Rider -1.00 15.92
Huntingdon
Single 23rd 18:15 Kempton |Inhale 2.90 2.00 Win 3.80 16.92
(A.W)
Single 23rd 14:50 Ffos Las |Penn Lane 3.65 1.00 Win 2.65 13.12
Single 23rd 13:40 Ffos Las |[Emitom 3.70 1.00 Win 2.70 10.47
Single 23rd 12:35 Ffos Las |Strong 3.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 7.77
Resemblance
Single 22nd 20:30 Waneen 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 8.77
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 19:30 Lethal Angel 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 9.77
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 18:30 Finoah 3.35 1.00 Loss -1.00 10.77
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 18:00 Cantiniere 1.98 1.00 Win 0.98 11.77
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 15:20 Clondaw 3.55 2.00 Win 5.10 10.79
\Wincanton Rigger
Single 21st 19:50 Merweb 3.30 2.00 Loss -2.00 5.69
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 17:40 Kempton |Deference 3.05 2.00 Loss -2.00 7.69
(A.W)
Single 21st 15:20 Oxwich Bay 4.50 1.00 Unseated Rider -1.00 9.69
Chepstow
Single 21st 14:45 Ekayburg 2.63 1.00 Loss -1.00 10.69
Chepstow
Single 21st 14:15 Garrane 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 11.69
Chepstow
Single 21st 13:10 Know The 2.88 1.00 Loss -1.00 12.69
Chepstow Score
Single 20th 15:20 Stop Talking 3.05 2.00 Win 4.10 13.69
Southwell
Single 20th 15:10 Lingfield |Top Top 3.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 9.59
(A.W)
Single 20th 14:50 Ena Baie 4.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 11.59
Southwell
Single 20th 13:50 Toosey 3.90 1.00 Loss -1.00 13.59
Southwell
Single 19th 18:00 Kempton |Buzz 3.30 2.00 Loss -2.00 14.59
(A.W)
Single 19th 16:30 Kempton |Silver River 2.70 2.00 Win 3.40 16.59
(A.W)
Single 19th 16:00 Kempton|Local History 2.88 2.00 Loss -2.00 13.19
(A.W)
Single 19th 15:50 Hereford |Etamine Du 2.88 2.00 Loss -2.00 15.19
Cochet
Single 19th 15:20 Hereford |Love The 2.20 1.00 Win 1.14 17.19
Leader
Single 19th 14:45 Hereford |William H 2.86 1.00 Win 1.86 16.05
Bonney
Single 18th 16:00 McFabulous 3.15 1.00 Loss -1.00 14.19
Cheltenham
Single 18th 15:30 Seddon 2.08 1.00 Loss -1.00 15.19
Cheltenham
Single 18th 14:25 Sceau Royal 2.36 1.00 Win 1.36 16.19
Cheltenham
Single 17th 19:15 Hello Bangkok 3.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 14.83

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n (A.W)
Single 17th 15:15 Lingfield |Gifted Master 3.70 1.00 Loss -1.00 16.83
(A.W)
Single 17th 15:00 First 3.70 1.00 Win 2.57 17.83
Cheltenham Assighment
Single 17th 14:35 Uttoxeter|Molly The Dolly 3.50 1.00 Win 2.50 15.26
Single 17th 14:10 Lingfield |Side Effect 2.80 2.00 Loss -2.00 12.76
(A.W)
Single 17th 13:35 Lingfield |Original Choice 2.80 2.00 Loss -2.00 14.76
(A.W)
Single 16th 20:45 Trolius 3.25 2.00 Win 4.50 16.76
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 15:35 Pym 3.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 12.26
Cheltenham
Single 16th 15:25 Wilhelm 2.06 1.00 Loss -1.00 13.26
Newcastle \/onvenster
Single 16th 14:50 Dawnieriver 2.08 1.00 Win 1.08 14.26
Newcastle
Single 16th 13:05 Kovera 2.36 1.00 Win 1.36 13.18
Newcastle
Single 15th 19:00 Kempton |Breathoffreshai 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 11.82
(A.W) r
Single 15th 18:30 Kempton |Briyouni 3.85 1.00 Win 2.57 12.82
(A.W)
Single 15th 17:00 Kempton |Fearlessly 2.20 1.00 Loss -1.00 10.25
(A.W)
Single 14th 19:30 Kempton|Caspar The 2.80 2.00 Win 3.60 11.25
(A.W) Cub
Single 14th 17:30 Kempton |Cabarita 4.70 1.00 Loss -1.00 7.65
(A.W)
Single 14th 17:00 Kempton |Lady Adelaide 3.25 2.00 Win 4.50 8.65
(A.W)
Single 13th 17:45 Military Band 3.30 2.00 Not Available 4.15
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 13th 14:00 Hereford |Jarveys Plate 3.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.15
Single 13th 13:40 Strong 2.50 1.00 Win 1.50 5.15
Huntingdon Resemblance
Single 13th 13:30 Hereford |[Massini Man 4.00 1.00 Win 3.00 3.65
Single 12th 13:40 Home Before 2.74 2.00 Loss -2.00 0.65
Southwell Dusk
(A.W)
Single 12th 12:35 Gilded Heaven 2.94 2.00 Loss -2.00 2.65
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 11th 14:00 Ffos Las |Kilbricken 2.04 1.00 Win 1.04 4.65
Storm
Single 11th 13:25 Ffos Las |Good Boy 2.16 1.00 Loss -1.00 3.61
Bobby
Single 10th 17:30 Spanish 3.25 2.00 Win 4.50 4.61
Chelmsford Mission
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:40 Kelso Glorious Lady 2.88 2.00 Loss -2.00 0.11
Single 10th 14:25 Bags Groove 2.20 1.00 Win 1.20 211
\Wincanton
Single 10th 13:55 Kelso Monsieur Co 3.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 0.91
Single 10th 13:50 If You Say Run 2.90 2.00 Win 3.80 1.91
\Wincanton
Single 10th 13:15 Buster Thomas 3.45 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.89
\Wincanton
Single 9th 15:35 Warwick |Jarlath 6.00 1.00 Win 5.00 -0.89
Single 9th 13:50 Fontwell |Graceful 2.84 2.00 Loss -2.00 -5.89
Legend
Single 8th 20:15 Father 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3.89
Chelmsford McKenzie
(A.W)
Single 8th 19:45 Heavenly Holly 3.60 2.00 Win 5.20 -2.89

Chelmsford




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:50 I'm To Blame 1.40 1.00 Win 1 0.40 -8.09
Sedgefield
Single 8th 14:35 Market |Indirocco 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.49
Rasen
Single 7th 17:40 Tukhoom 3.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.49
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 7th 13:05 Private 2.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.49
Nottingham Secretary
Single 7th 12:55 Slaying The 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -5.49
Chepstow Dragon
Single 6th 20:00 Kempton [Landue 3.05 1.00 Win 1 2.05 -4.49
(A.W)
Single 6th 19:30 Kempton [Galileo's Spear 5.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.54
(A.W)
Single 6th 17:30 Kempton |Nivaldo 2.63 1.00 Win 1 1.63 -5.54
(A.W)
Single 6th 15:55 Eden Rose 2.78 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -7.17
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 6th 15:25 This Girl 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.17
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 6th 13:00 Exeter |Winter Spice 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.17
Single 6th 12:45 Redcar |Shimmering 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.17
Dawn
Single 6th 12:35 Jem Scuttle 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -0.17
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 19:00 Kempton |Mr Minerals 4.20 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -4.17
(A.W)
Single 5th 16:30 Kempton |Fabiolla 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.17
(A.W)
Single 5th 16:00 Willyegolassieg 3.45 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -1.17
Plumpton 0
Single 5th 14:45 Hereford |Stage Summit 4.40 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.83
Single 5th 14:15 Hereford |Stepover 3.05 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 3.83
Single 5th 14:00 Andapa 2.80 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7.83
Plumpton
Single 5th 13:45 Hereford |Hide The 3.75 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 8.83
Biscuit
Single 4th 16:15 Carlisle |Alright 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 12.83
Sunshine
Single 4th 15:45 Carlisle |Cyrname 2.70 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.83
Single 4th 14:05 Carlisle |Suggestion 7.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 3.83
Single 3rd 17:30 Gilded Heaven 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 5.83
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 3rd 15:35 Ascot Geordie Des 5.20 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 2.83
Champs
Single 3rd 15:25 Ayr Martila 6.40 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.83
Single 3rd 14:50 Ayr Pistol Park 3.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 4.83
Single 3rd 14:40 Black Corton 2.74 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 6.83
\Wetherby
Single 3rd 13:40 Ayr Acdc 2.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.83
Single 3rd 13:25 Aspire Tower 3.40 1.00 Win 1 2.40 11.83
Newmarket
Single 2nd 20:45 Kempton [Shyarch 6.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.43
(A.W)
Single 2nd 19:45 Kempton |Western Duke 2.92 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.43
(A.W)
Single 2nd 16:10 Denmead 1.51 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 11.43
\Wetherby
Single 2nd 14:50 Graceful Lady 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.03 15.43
Newmarket
Single 2nd 13:55 Crucial Role 3.30 1.00 Non-runner - 13.4
\Wetherby
Single 2nd 12:55 Uttoxeter|Wenceslaus 3.60 1.00 Win 1 2.60 13.4




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 1st 19:15 Mubakker 2.75 4.00 Win 1 7.00 10.8
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 17:10 Little Miss Kodi 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.8
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 15:40 Lingfield |Listen To The 2.70 4.00 Win 1 6.80 4.8
(A.W) Wind

Single 1st 14:25 Speedy Cargo 2.88 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2
Sedgefield

Single 1st 13:10 Stratford |[Gambling 51.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1

Gamut

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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